SHYAMBABA 
ENTERPRISES THROUGH 
IT’S PROPRIETOR MR. 
PANKAJ SATISH 
AGRAWAL  (Borrower) 

2. MR. PANKAJ 
SATISH AGRAWAL S/O 
MR. SATISH D AGRAWAL  
(Guarantor/Mortgagor) 

13(2) Notice Issue Date 
13/02/2025 

Loan Account No. 
2406236660500060 
is Rs. 50,55,301/- (Rupees Fifty 
Lakh Fifty Five Thousand Three 
Hundred One Only) as on date 
12/02/2025   

Physical Possession done on 06 
November 2025 

All That Part and Parcel of 
Residential Property, Plot No. 36, 
Area Admeasuring 97.50 Sq. Mtr. 
(1049.49 Sq.ft.) Along with 
Construction of 105.07 Sq. Mtr. 
(1130.97 Sq.ft.)  Situated Survey 
No. 225/2, Datta Dham, Mouje 
Rahatgaon, Pragane- Nandgaon 
Peth, Tehsil and District Amravati, 
Within Limits of Amravati 
Municipal Corporation Amravati 
City, Maharashtra. Owned by Mr. 

RESERVE PRICE 
Rs.  52,00,000/- 
(Rupees Fifty Two 
Lakh Only)  

EMD Rs. 
5,20,000/- 
(Rupees Five 
Lakh Twenty 
Thousand Only)  

30 December 2025  From 
02:00 PM to 04:00 PM With 
unlimited extension of Five 
Minutes 

Last Date of Bid Submission 
29 December 2025  
Upto 06:00 PM 

AU Small Finance Bank 
Ltd., Bank Branch Plot 
No 3 & 8, Sheet No 66, 
Upper Ground Floor,

[...]

https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/

3. MRS. CHANCHAL 
PANKAJ AGRAWAL W/O 
MR. PANKAJ SATISH 
AGRAWAL  
(Guarantor/Mortgagor)  

4. MR. VAIBHAV 
PANKAJ AGRAWAL 
S/O MR. PANKAJ SATISH 
AGRAWAL (Guarantor) 

Loan Account No. 
2406236660500060 is Rs. 
56,33,400/- (Rupees Fifty Six Lakh 
Thirty Three Thousand Four 
Hundred Only) as on date 12-Nov-
2025  
plus, Future interest & charges 
extra. 

Pankaj Satish Agrawal & Mrs. 
Chanchal Pankaj Agrawal. 
Boundaries: -  
East- Plot No. 35 
West- Plot No. 37 
North- Road  
South- Plot No. 34 

Total Built Up Area 1600 Sq. Ft. 
Approx. 

Bid Incremental 
Amount 
Rs. 25,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty-
Five thousand 
only) 

Shewalkar Complex, 
Rajapeth Chowk, 
Badnera Road, 
Amravati, Maharashtra 
444701. 

Email ID: 
rakesh.jain1@aubank.in 

Inspection Date 
17 & 18   December 2025 

All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net & https://www.aubank.in/bank-auction  for further